
3 PRUEBA CAMPEONATO DE KARTING 4T. CIUDAD SEGOVIA 2016

KARTPETANIA (1.08 km)

CRONO

CATEGORIA 70 Y 85

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com
Impreso: 03/04/2016 13:36Hora Publicación

1 2 JAVIER MANRIQUE 1:10.427 - 9 - 70
2 3 DAVID ANTON 1:10.530 0.103 9 0.103 70
3 69 ROBERTO SECO 1:10.534 0.107 9 0.004 70
4 22 ALEX SAN PATIO 1:11.174 0.747 9 0.640 85
5 13 ALEXANDRO PENDAX 1:11.245 0.818 9 0.071 70
6 6 RICARDO HERRANZ 1:11.625 1.198 9 0.380 85
7 4 SAMUEL MARTIN 1:11.789 1.362 9 0.164 70
8 12 GUILLERMO MARCIEL 1:12.235 1.808 9 0.446 70
9 7 IVAN VACAS 1:12.307 1.880 9 0.072 85
10 5 ROBERTO SAN JUAN 1:12.900 2.473 9 0.593 85
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